Key Runners Summary for Friday, 17 June 2022 at 7:05 am.

Horse

Agrimony

All Day Session
Animate
Appalachian
Arnie's Boy
Astro Castro
Atlantis Tycoon
Bargain
Barney's Law
Be Optimistic
Beads
Beaucount
Bella Rouge
Berdini's Girl
Bigolino

Bill The Bee
Billy Ray
Biometric
Blaze A Trail
Bold Success
Calypso Reign
Carmenere
Charleton Eddie
Colour Sergeant
Counter Drive
D'aguilar
Devoted
Diamonds
Don's Legacy
Dr Drill

Easifar

Eiger

Excellent Dream
Excellent Proposal
Factory Warrior
Fireworks
Freddie Fox Trot
French Bonnet
Galgani

Ginger Green
Glitter Strip
Goldsborough
Honey Pot
Ichibansan
Jaamint
Karacasu
Karlstad
Kingsheir

Lady Of Luxury
Lease

Date

18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
19 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
19 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
19 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
19 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
19 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
19 Jun
18 Jun
19 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun

Race

Murray Bridge GH #8
Belmont #6
Newmarket #1
Coonamble #7
Belmont #3

Donald #7
Flemington #3
Lingfield #2

Ipswich #8

Belmont #7

Belmont #9
Kalgoorlie #6
Rosehill Gardens #9
Ipswich #2
Flemington #7
Kalgoorlie #6
Belmont #38
Flemington #6
Rosehill Gardens #10
Belmont #2

Murray Bridge GH #1
Te Rapa#9

Broome #5

Rosehill Gardens #5
Kalgoorlie #8
Flemington #8
Belmont #7
Flemington #2
Broome #5

Rosehill Gardens #7
Rosehill Gardens #38
Port Macquarie #7
Belmont #6
ShaTin#5

Ipswich #4

Singapore #2

Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Rosehill Gardens #3
Flemington #4
Belmont #5

Ipswich #9

Ipswich #5

Ipswich #1

Murray Bridge GH #7
Murray Bridge GH #5
Flemington #5
Rosehill Gardens #4
Rosehill Gardens #10
Rosehill Gardens #9
Rosehill Gardens #10

Score/
Starts

2/11
8/4

12/6

Barrier Fred
Factor
11 16
8 -4.0
1
12 -6.3
2 -0.1
15 0.3
4 16
9
9 -39
3 -35
8 -0.4
4 -1.6
7 16
7 -0.3
18 31
11 12
5 0.8
1 0.9
13 1.9
1 -39
6 0.4
13
7 12
3 -3.1
11 0.3
3
2 0.4
9 -1.2
3 18
3 -0.2
9 -4.0
1 12
1 -4.8
9 -0.0
5 -7.0
4 -2.6
1 0.4
11 19
8 -2.6
-3.2
14 -40.6
12 -6.2
9 0.1
14 16
2 -2.3
7 -31
13 0.8
15 19
1 -0.4
16 -6.4

Months
Idle
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

12.6

7.0 4.0
10.0 1.0
133 5.7
8.1 19
15.3

5.6

10.0 9.0
9.9 51
125 -0.5
9.4 7.6
9.6 24
8.6

8.3 6.7
211

12.2

5.8

19

149

12.9 -2.9
6.4

9.0 13.0
8.2

10.1 -01
11.3

9.0 3.0
24

10.2 7.8
4.8

8.2 2.8
11.0 5.0
22

10.8 -3.8
50 9.0
13.0 -2.0
9.6 14
1.4

129

6.6 5.4
10.2 -0.2
486 -26.6
14.2 58
9.1

15.6

11.3 -0.3
12.1 39
13.8

16.9

74 0.6
134 9.6
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Horse

Nowhiteflag
Osipenko
Otheroneson
Palladas

Passive Aggressive
Per Inaway
Phaistos

Pimm's Party
Power Of St George
Pretty Friar
Proverbial

Pull Anchor

Pull No Punches
Quintello

Red Chase
Remastered
Renouf

Reward With Return
Robodira

Rock Prophet
Rokanori

Roman Aureus
Rose Of Shiraz
Rubiquitous
Rumour Says
Saracen Knight
Savage One
Searchin' Roc's
Selburose

Sir Davy

Skins

Skyman

Sluice Box
Sniparoochy
Snippy Miss

So Say Angel
Speeding Comet
Star Hills

Star Patrol
Startrade
Stevie's Wonder
Surf Dancer
Table of Wisdom
Test The Law
The August

The Big Goodbye
Tick Tock Boom
Tick Tock Boom
Titanium Power
Tongsai Boss

Date

18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
19 Jun
19 Jun
19 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
17 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun

Race

Belmont #9

Rosehill Gardens #1
Belmont #7

Ipswich #8
Flemington #5
Rosehill Gardens #9
Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Murray Bridge GH #8
Belmont #8

Belmont #2

Rosehill Gardens #2
Ipswich #9

Trentham #7
Flemington #4
Ipswich #8

Bendigo #7

Sunshine Coast #9
Bendigo #7

Rosehill Gardens #9
Flemington #9
Belmont #7

Ipswich #8

Ipswich #1

Ipswich #6

Belmont #1
Flemington #1
Belmont #8

Belmont #7
Flemington #4
Flemington #8
Ipswich #5

Rosehill Gardens #7
Belmont #2

Belmont #4

Belmont #3

Murray Bridge GH #4
Broome #5

Murray Bridge GH #1
Flemington #5
Belmont #6

Broome #5

Rosehill Gardens #7
Murray Bridge GH #9
Murray Bridge GH #2
Singapore #12
Ipswich #5

Goulburn #3

Kembla Grange #4
Rosehill Gardens #10
Murray Bridge GH #5
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Value

9.5

11.7
6.2

7.2

12.8
10.0

6.2

11.3

9.0

79

10.7
6.8

11.1

12.1
113
11.3
54.0

9.0
9.1
9.4

6.6



Horse

Left Hand Man
Li'l Hank

Like A Heartbeat
Little Hercules
Lonehand Larry
Mach Schnell
Majinika
Material Witness
MediaBaron
Molten
Montenegro Man
Montign

My Squeeze Louise
Naleigh

North Afrika

Date

18 Jun
18 Jun
19 Jun
19 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
19 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun

Race

Murray Bridge GH #5
Murray Bridge GH #5

Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #2

Kalgoorlie #7
Belmont #2

Rosehill Gardens #38
Belmont #6

Belmont #9

Belmont #6

Broome #5
Rockhampton #4
Murray Bridge GH #38
Kalgoorlie #4

Murray Bridge GH #38
Rockhampton #4

Months
Idle

10

10
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Vaue

9.5
6.9

5.4

10.9

10.3
10.6
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Horse

Totally Discreet
Tubby Two Tracks
Turbo Power

Two Big Fari
Vinco

Visinari
Volkswagon Frank
Watch Me Dance
Welsh Legend
Winning Verse
Wizard Of Oz
Wizard Of Oz

Zac De Boss

Zoist

Zousonic

Date

18 Jun
18 Jun
19 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
17 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
17 dun
19 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun

Race

Murray Bridge GH #3
Murray Bridge GH #5
ShaTin#2

Rosehill Gardens #8
Ipswich #3
Flemington #8
Geelong #7

Belmont #6

Rosehill Gardens #7
Flemington #5

Coffs Harbour #2

Port Macquarie #1
Flemington #9
Flemington #6
Flemington #4
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Value

82
12.9
6.6
15.4

113
6.3
9.7
9.8

9.4
14.4

8.7
84


http://www.tcpdf.org

